04/02/2021

Match report

eWinner Gwardia Wroctaw () 3 BKS Vista Bydgoszcz

Match WRM-BDM

Hall
City

eWinner Gwardia Wroctaw

01 L Mihutka Adrian
Pieknik Oskar
Lubaczewski tukasz

04
05
a7
08
09
10
12
13
14
15
19

Siwicki Mateusz
Gibek Krzysztof
Wierzbicki Damian
Biernat Mateusz
Frac Mateusz
Olczyk Arkadiusz
Matula Sebastian
Nowik Tytus
Menzel Jeffrey
Players total

Krzysztof Janczak

Stanistaw Szewczyk

BKS Vista Bydgoszcz

01
02
03
05
06
a7
10
11
15
18
20
23
77
99

Gatgzka Janusz
Marcyniak Mariusz
Galabov Jan
Lipiriski Piotr
Kosiba Kamil
Kowalski Mateusz
Gutkowski Kamil
Strzezek Patryk
Deren Jakub
Bonistawski Tomasz
Kazmierczak Wojciech
Karpinskii Evgenii
Masny Michal

taba Patryk
Players total

Marcin Ogonowski

Points
Sin Diff
6 -1
5 -3
4 -3
3 -2
2 -4
1 -7

Adrian Pasierb

eWinner Gwardia Wroctaw

Reception 60
Points SO 23
Each 2.61 receptions
1 Point

Serve 56
Points BP 8
Each 7 serves
1 Break point

Date 03/02/2021  Spectators
Time 18:00 Receipts
Referees
Set Points Serve
1 2 3 4 5 Vote Tot BP W-L Tot Err Pts
5.5 . . -2
2 1 6.3 8 . 43 6 2
4 6 5 585 . o =B 9 3
Sl 15 5.5 2 . -3 4 2 .
2 4 585 6 1 -1 5 1 1
516 5.8 1 .+ 12 .
3 6 6 3 +2 5 2
N Bl 2 5.5 3 2 -2 9 1
. . 5 101
6 4 5.5 5 2 5 2
31 8 -8 56 14 1
Points won  Ser Atk Blo Op.Er
Set 1 . 8 1 7 16 3 .
Set 2 1 7 2 8 19 7 1
Set 3 .11 9 21 4
Set Points Serve
1.2 3 4 5 Vote Tot BP W-L Tot Err Pts
51 151 1S 6.3 5 2 12 4 1
2 2 6.5 8 6 +8 17 . 1
4 4 4 5.9 10 4 +6 14 2 2
8.8
Bl 181 I8 6.1 14 6 +1 8 5 1
6 6 6 6.6 1 1 . 1 1 1
] 6.5 15 9 +11 13 2 3
53 28 +26 74 14 9

Points won  Ser Atk Blo Op.Er

Set 1 5 11 3 6 25 4 5
Set 2 2 9 4 10 24 5 2
Set 3 2 14 3 6 25 5 2

Kill on reception

1st Attack AFTER POSITIVE RECEPTION (+#)

Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors
2 3 45% 22 22 64% 1 1

1st Attack AFTER NEGATIVE RECEPTION (-!)

Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors
%] 4 43% 23 17 29% 2 2
Attack on dig
Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors

4 3 21% 29 35 43% 1 5

Set Duration
1 00:24
2 00:23
3 00:27

Reception
Tot Err Pos% (Exc%)

15 2 47% (13%)

11 2 45% (18%)
1 . 100% (100%)
12 2 25% (8%)
1. 8% (8%)
11 8% (8%)
(8%)

19 2 32%
60 9 37% (10%)
21 5 19%
19 2 47%
20 2 45%

(6%)
(26%)
(5%)

Reception
Tot Err Pos% (Exc%)

15 1 60% (13%)

17 . 41% (6%)
10 . 70% (20%)
42 1 55% (12%)
13 . 38% (8%)
12 1 58% (8%)
17 . 65% (18%)

BKS Vista Bydgoszcz

Reception 42
Points SO 25
Each 1.68 receptions
1 Point

Serve 74
Points BP 28
Each 2.64 serves

1 Break point

DEMO-SEASON E

Partial score Score
7-8 11-16 15-21 16-25
5-8 10-16 12-21 18-25
5-8 16-15 18-21 21-25

Attack BK
Tot Err Blo Pts Pts% Pts
12 17 8 67%
7 2 . 0%
9 1T 2 22%
14 2 4 5 36%
1 1 100% .
13 2 4 31% 2
5 2 1 2 40% 1
13 . 1T 4 31% 1
74 6 10 26 35% 4
25 2 3 8 32% 1
21 3 33% 2
281 3 11 39% 1
Attack BK
Tot Err Blo Pts Pts% Pts
7 1 .4 57% .
7 . .2 29% 5]
15 . 1 8 53%
22 6 2 11 50% 2
23 1 1T 9 39% 3
74 8 4 34 46% 10
27 2 1 11 41% 3
177 3 2 9 53% 4
30 3 1 14 47% 3

BP Break point
Err Errors

Points Pos% Positive +#

Sin Diff W-L Won-Lost
Pts Points

6 +2 Blo Blocked

5 +8 Exc Excellent

4 +1 Substitute

3 +3 n Starting lineup

2 +4 n  Starting setter
n  Starting serve

1 42 9

volleystation.com



